
Individual Primary Org Contact

Full Name Full Address Full Address

Preferred

Phone

Acri, Jack

9751 Mahoning Ave

North Jackson, OH 44451-

9751

PO Box 188

North Jackson, OH 44451-

0188

330-770-2786

Beck, Pam

23970 Hermitage Rd

Shaker Heights, OH 44122-

4008

216-956-3436

Beck, Richard F.
13697 Nutmeg Cir NW

Mogadore, OH 44260-9208
330-807-2800

Cran, Kim M.

740 Monroe Ave

Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221-

1636

1235 Broad Blvd

Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223-

2499

208-631-1031

Gallaher, Allison
1061 Woodland Chase

Grafton, OH 44044-1264
440-574-3247

Garwood, Ruth

1304 Yellowstone Rd

Cleveland Heights, OH 44121-

1511

216-402-5466

Glaser-Bacon, Anissa A.
2001 Dennison Pl NW

Canton, OH 44709-2756

3129 Market Ave N

Canton, OH 44714-1429
330-491-1462

Goggans, Cheryl
2464 S Green Rd

University HT, OH 44122-1572
216-291-4713

Gopp, Amy C.
418 Park Ave

Kent, OH 44240-2228

1400 E Main St

Kent, OH 44240-2874
(917) 514-5009

Greening, Sam L.
231 S Hambden St Apt B

Chardon, OH 44024-1286

202 S Hambden St

Chardon, OH 44024-1229
440-279-5400

Gundlah, Brent L.
32 Center St NW

Navarre, OH 44662-1120

21 Wooster St NW

Navarre, OH 44662-1099
617-840-8358

Harkins Goodman, Jill
38640 Flanders Dr

Solon, OH 44139-4675

9571 Shepard Rd

Macedonia, OH 44056-1119
440-600-7377

Herrin, David T.
30450 Mark Ct

Wickliffe, OH 44092-1514

36721 Lake Shore Blvd

Eastlake, OH 44095-1146
216-832-3453

Hill, David T.
84 Parkwood Ln

Oberlin, OH 44074-1434

106 N Main St

Oberlin, OH 44074-1195
440-775-1711

Johnson, Sprite
409 Lake Ave NE

Massillon, OH 44646-4351

101 Tremont Ave SE

Massillon, OH 44646-6668
330-880-7710

Johnson, Steve D.
409 Lake Ave NE

Massillon, OH 44646-4351
330-481-8211

Ran: Nov 9, 2020

Committee on Ministry

Living Water Association



Kahler, Allen R.
25697 Buck Rd

Beloit, OH 44609-9451

25701 Buck Rd

Beloit, OH 44609-9451
330-621-4281

Ketchum, Kathryn J.
952 Elywood Dr

Elyria, OH 44035-3601

9715 E River Rd

Elyria, OH 44035-8149
440-281-8752

King, John D.

2306 W Wallings Rd

Broadview Heights, OH 44147-

1147

4340 W Streetsboro Rd

Richfield, OH 44286-9759
330-659-3532

Komperda, Patti
28421 Wolf Rd

Bay Village, OH 44140-2064
440-871-4021

Lane, Donna M.
3419 Lanark Ln

Pepper Pike, OH 44124-5726
216-831-3859

Lindon, Lucas V.
1057 Larkens Way

Medina, OH 44256-1275

217 E Liberty St Unit B

Medina, OH 44256-2199
330-663-1804

Oden, Debra

3312 Milverton Rd

Shaker Heights, OH 44120-

4226

216-410-2412

Pitt, Nanette
325 Mineola Ave

Akron, OH 44313-7860

292 E Market St

Akron, OH 44308-2091
330-253.5109

Powell, Doris R.
233 Greenbriar Ct

Euclid, OH 44143-2467
216-409-1365

Smith, Bill
7320 Winchester Dr

Solon, OH 44139-4861
216-973-1523



Preferred Email

ffcpastor@neo.rr.com

discoverqz@sbcglobal.net

rfbeck3@sbcglobal.net

pastor@bethanyucc.org

algallaher@gmail.com

ruthegarwood@gmail.com

anissa.bacon@gmail.com

gogganscheryl@gmail.com

pastoramy@kentucc.org

sam.greening@gmail.com

gundlabr66@gmail.com

harkgood@gmail.com

pastorfirstucc@gmail.com

pastor@firstchurchoberlin.org

1spritej@gmail.com

stevej2home@netscape.net
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arkinpastor59@gmail.com

kjketchum@gmail.com

JKingUCC@gmail.com

pjkompe@yahoo.com

dmlane05@sbcglobal.net

luke@uccmedina.org

daoden54@yahoo.com

nanette.pitt@akronfcc.org

dpowell233@gmail.com

lawbsmith@yahoo.com


